)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:51:55 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0904 (Rat #0413, Act #0363 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-45, so as to authorize officers and
employees of the Wildlife and Marine Resources Department to administer oaths and acknowledge signatures when engaged
in watercratft titling and registration.

03/20/84
03/22/84
03/27/84
03/27/84
03/27/84
04/19/84
04/25/84
04/26/84
05/03/84
05/07/84
05/07/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1079
Read second time SJ-1149

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1195

Introduced and read first time HJ-1999

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1999
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2515
Read second time HJ-2635

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2655

Ratified R 413

Signed By Governor

Act No. 363

Page 1 of 1



