

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0904 (Rat #0413, Act #0363 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-45, so as to authorize officers and employees of the Wildlife and Marine Resources Department to administer oaths and acknowledge signatures when engaged in watercraft titling and registration.

03/20/84	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1079
03/22/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1149
03/27/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1195
03/27/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1999
03/27/84	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1999
04/19/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2515
04/25/84	House	Read second time HJ-2635
04/26/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2655
05/03/84		Ratified R 413
05/07/84		Signed By Governor
05/07/84		Act No. 363